PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

I want to remove an assignment from my company, Yoway Innovative Designs, back to myself Gwennette Q Davis

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yoway Innovative Designs	06/18/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gwennette Davis
Street Address:	907 Buffalo Road
City:	Rochester
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14624

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6405377

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (585)342-2040

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5853422040

Email: gwennetter@aol.com
Correspondent Name: Gwennette Q Davis
Address Line 1: 907 Buffalo Road

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14624

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gwennette Q Davis

Total Attachments: 1

source=yoway inactive#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 016937 FRAME: 0366

500067540

\$40 00 64053

NYS Department of State Division of Corporations Entity Information Selected Entity Name: YOWAY INNOVATIVE DESIGNS, INC. Selected Entity Status Information Current Entity Name: YOWAY INNOVATIVE DESIGNS, INC. Initial DOS Filing Date: MAY 25, 1999 County: MONROE Jurisdiction: NEW YORK Entity Type: DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION Current Entity Status: INACTIVE Selected Entity Address Information DOS Process (Address to which DOS will mail process if accepted on behalf of the entity) C/O JAECKLE FLEISCHMANN & MUGEL, LLP 39 STATE STREET ROCHESTER, NEW YORK, 14614 Chairman or Chief Executive Officer GWENNETTE Q. DAVIS 34 BLAKESLEE ROAD ROCHESTER, NEW YORK, 14609 Principal Executive Office YOWAY INNOVATIVE DESIGNS, INC. 102 WEST HIGH TERRACE ROCHESTER, NEW YORK, 14619 Registered Agent NONE NOTE: New York State does not issue organizational identification numbers.

Search Results New Search

Division of Corporations, State Records and UCC Home Page NYS

Department of State Home Page

RECORDED: 12/26/2005

PATENT REEL: 016937 FRAME: 0367